Provinciaal Kampioenschap 2023
Diksmuide, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 10
14/10/2023 - 14:00

Punten: FINA 2023

400m vrije slag 10 jaar

Resultaten

Rang Naam CV-N° I-Tijd S-Time Pnt
10 jaar, Meisjes

1. DEVUYST, Oona BZK/21300/13 6:24.69 5:41.63 310
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:06.02 44.28 250m: 3:35.34 45.03 350m: 5:03.73 44.56
100m: 1:21.74 43.83 200m: 2:50.31 44.29 300m: 4:19.17 43.83 400m: 5:41.63 37.90

2. LAGACIE, Axelle IKZ/21140/13 6:23.51 5:46.96 296
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.72 44.81 250m: 3:36.54 44.88 350m: 5:05.62 44.85
100m: 1:21.91 43.29 200m: 2:51.66 44.94 300m: 4:20.77 44.23 400m: 5:46.96 41.34

3. DE WEVER, Maud IKZ/21138/13 7:00.02 6:23.46 219
50m: 42.11 42.11 150m: 2:19.33 48.82 250m: 3:57.91 49.37 350m: 5:36.91 49.21
100m: 1:30.51 48.40 200m: 3:08.54 49.21 300m: 4:47.70 49.79 400m: 6:23.46 46.55

4, DESOMER, Marie ISWIM/21104/13 6:36.40 6:32.86 204
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:19.35 50.79 250m:  4:02.44 52.25 350m: 5:42.87 50.26
100m: 1:28.56 46.86 200m: 3:10.19 50.84 300m: 4:52.61 50.17 400m: 6:32.86 49.99

5. VERPLANCKE, Mara MZK/21140/13 7:08.65 6:45.08 186
50m: 43.70 43.70 150m: 2:27.41 52.20 250m: 4:13.81 52.30 350m: 5:57.95 51.83
100m: 1:35.21 51.51 200m: 3:21.51 54.10 300m: 5:06.12 52.31 400m: 6:45.08 47.13

6. VAN CAUWENBERGE, Lio ROSC/21340/13 NT 6:45.71 185
50m: 43.90 43.90 150m: 2:25.78 51.63 250m: 4:10.45 53.04 350m: 5:55.89 51.57
100m: 1:34.15 50.25 200m: 3:17.41 51.63 300m: 5:04.32 53.87 400m: 6:45.71 49.82

7. DECEUNINCK, Emma TZT/21122/13 NT 6:47.99 182
50m: 41.04 41.04 150m: 2:27.47 54.29 250m: 4:15.39 53.77 350m: 6:01.08 52.89
100m: 1:33.18 52.14 200m: 3:21.62 54.15 300m: 5:08.19 52.80 400m:  6:47.99 46.91

8. VANDERMARLIERE, Niene ISWIM/21102/13 6:42.56 6:54.76 173
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:27.53 53.99 250m: 4:16.02 55.55 350m: 6:02.04 51.01
100m: 1:33.54 51.62 200m: 3:20.47 52.94 300m: 5:11.03 55.01 400m: 6:54.76 52.72

9. DEPRAETERE, Indy MZK/21137/13 7:34.67 6:55.38 172
50m: 44.86 44.86 150m: 2:30.06 53.20 250m:  4:19.29 54.67 350m: 6:06.37 52.94
100m: 1:36.86 52.00 200m: 3:24.62 54.56 300m: 5:13.43 54.14 400m: 6:55.38 49.01

10. BARTHOLOMEUS, Florianne VZV/21061/13 NT 6:55.56 172
50m: 45.56 45.56 150m: 2:31.76 54.00 250m: 4:19.69 54.43 350m: 6:07.30 53.28
100m: 1:37.76 52.20 200m: 3:25.26 53.50 300m: 5:14.02 54.33 400m:  6:55.56 48.26

11. LOWAGIE, Lola VZV/21067/13 NT 7:04.35 161
50m: 45.27 45.27 150m: 2:32.50 54.15 250m:  4:24.91 55.80 350m: 6:16.61 55.97
100m: 1:38.35 53.08 200m: 3:29.11 56.61 300m: 5:20.64 55.73 400m:  7:04.35 47.74

12. BOLLAERT, Amelie IKZ/21158/13 NT 7:04.70 161
50m: 47.03 47.03 150m: 2:33.97 54.13 250m: 4:23.52 54.90 350m: 6:13.74 54.20
100m: 1:39.84 52.81 200m: 3:28.62 54.65 300m: 5:19.54 56.02 400m:  7:04.70 50.96

13. DEHAENE, Roxanne VZV/21066/13 NT 7:07.83 158
50m: 45.44 45.44 150m: 2:31.79 54.43 250m: 4:22.31 55.44 350m: 6:14.68 55.57
100m: 1:37.36 51.92 200m: 3:26.87 55.08 300m: 5:19.11 56.80 400m: 7:07.83 53.15

14. DEFEVER, Auwke IKZ/21143/13 7:36.72 7:17.39 147
50m: 49.93 49.93 150m: 2:43.31 57.29 250m:  4:37.96 58.09 350m: 6:28.73 55.06
100m: 1:46.02 56.09 200m: 3:39.87 56.56 300m: 5:33.67 55.71 400m:  7:17.39 48.66

15. DEYLGAT, Cosette VZ\V/[21065/13 NT 7:21.05 144
50m: 47.41 47.41 150m: 2:38.79 56.62 250m: 4:35.95 58.77 350m: 6:30.63 56.98
100m: 1:42.17 54.76 200m:; 3:37.18 58.39 300m: 5:33.65 57.70 400m: 7:21.05 50.42
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap 2023
Diksmuide, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 10, Meisjes, 400m vrije slag, 10 jaar

Rang Naam CV-N° I-Tijd S-Time Pnt

16. GERMONPRE, Cézanne VZV/21062/13 NT 7:24.49 140
50m: 46.83 46.83 150m: 2:39.84 57.38 250m: 4:36.63 58.54 350m: 6:33.95 57.81
100m: 1:42.46 55.63 200m: 3:38.09 58.25 300m: 5:36.14 59.51 400m:;  7:24.49 50.54

17. VANDENBROUCKE, Febe TZT/21137/13 NT 7:27.61 137
50m: 47.79 47.79 150m: 2:42.90 58.00 250m: 4:39.33 58.63 350m: 6:35.03 57.92
100m:  1:44.90 57.11 200m:  3:40.70 57.80 300m: 5:37.11 57.78 400m: 7:27.61 52.58

18. MEUL, Jade ISWIM/21120/13 NT 7:31.24 134
50m: 45.48 45.48 150m: 2:40.45 59.26 250m: 4:38.55 59.46 350m: 6:36.72 57.46
100m: 1:41.19 55.71 200m: 3:39.09 58.64 300m: 5:39.26 1:00.71 400m: 7:31.24 54.52

19. DEHAENE, Léa VZV/21064/13 NT 7:3897 127
50m: 47.92 47.92 150m: 2:45.26 1:00.51 250m: 4:44.29 1:00.27 350m: 6:45.32 1:00.12
100m: 1:44.75 56.83 200m: 3:44.02 58.76 300m: 5:45.20 1:00.91 400m; 7:38.97 53.65

20. VAN STEENKISTE, Lia TZT/21138/13 NT 7:55.87 114
50m: 50.36 50.36 150m: 2:51.37 1:.01.18 250m: 4:55.36 1:01.49 350m: 6:58.65 1:02.25
100m: 1:50.19 59.83 200m: 3:53.87 1:02.50 300m: 5:56.40 1:01.04 400m: 7:55.87 57.22

10 jaar, Jongens

1. HAUSPIE, Niel ISWIM/11114/13 5:46.38 5:41.57 239
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:06.69 45.12 250m: 3:35.72 44.76 350m: 5:03.30 43.56
100m: 1:21.57 43.79 200m: 2:50.96 44,27 300m: 4:19.74 44.02 400m: 5:41.57 38.27

2. CLAEYS, Ybo ISWIM/11101/13 5:58.41 5:42.65 237
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:06.21 44.14 250m: 3:35.52 44,95 350m: 5:03.70 43.54
100m: 1:22.07 44.22 200m: 2:50.57 44.36 300m: 4:20.16 44.64 400m:; 5:42.65 38.95

3. VANDEMAELE, Egon KZK/11153/13 NT 6:01.34 202
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:09.16 46.40 250m: 3:43.58 47.07 350m: 5:11.78 42.62
100m: 1:22.76 44.69 200m: 2:56.51 47.35 300m: 4:29.16 45.58 400m: 6:01.34 49.56

4. DESANTE, Leon TZT/11106/13 7:08.54 6:09.32 189
50m: 42.03 42.03 150m: 2:16.78 46.95 250m: 3:51.62 47.10 350m: 5:25.24 46.79
100m: 1:29.83 47.80 200m: 3:04.52 47.74 300m: 4:38.45 46.83 400m:  6:09.32 44.08

5. DE BRUYNE, Sander MZK/11135/13 6:52.06 6:13.77 183
50m: 39.45 39.45 150m: 2:10.81 46.92 250m: 3:46.95 48.61 350m: 5:24.00 49.16
100m: 1:23.89 44.44 200m: 2:58.34 47.53 300m: 4:34.84 47.89 400m:  6:13.77 49.77

6. TANGHE, Batis MZK/11146/13 NT 6:21.60 172
50m: 42.13 42.13 150m: 2:21.18 50.09 250m:  4:00.32 49.41 350m: 5:37.54 48.34
100m: 1:31.09 48.96 200m: 3:10.91 49.73 300m: 4:49.20 48.88 400m: 6:21.60 44.06

7. THIELEMANS, Leon TZT/11108/13 6:54.70 6:22.56 170
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:15.80 47.96 250m: 3:52.84 48.32 350m: 5:33.57 50.79
100m: 1:27.84 47.08 200m: 3:04.52 48.72 300m: 4:42.78 49.94 400m:; 6:22.56 48.99

8. CHRISTIAENS, Lucas TZT/11121/13 NT 6:47.99 140
50m: 45.55 45,55 150m: 2:32.97 53.79 250m: 4:18.96 51.59 350m: 5:59.88 47.44
100m:  1:39.18 53.63 200m: 3:27.37 54.40 300m: 5:12.44 53.48 400m:  6:47.99 48.11

9. SKVARCHEUSKI, Robert MZK/11144/13 NT 6:49.54 139
50m: 42.31 42.31 150m: 2:27.49 53.19 250m: 4:14.09 53.48 350m: 6:00.84 52.54
100m: 1:34.30 51.99 200m: 3:20.61 53.12 300m: 5:08.30 54.21 400m:; 6:49.54 48.70

10. MEUL, Rune ISWIM/11119/13 NT 6:59.65 129
50m: 46.45 46.45 150m: 2:32.19 53.52 250m: 4:20.00 54.55 350m: 6:10.12 55.15
100m:  1:38.67 52.22 200m: 3:25.45 53.26 300m: 5:14.97 54.97 400m:  6:59.65 49.53
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap 2023
Diksmuide, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 10, Jongens, 400m vrije slag, 10 jaar
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Rang Naam CV-N° I-Tijd S-Time Pnt
11. MEULEMEESTER, Marcel TZT/11135/13 NT 7:03.96 125
50m: 44.70 44.70 150m: 2:30.79 54.03 250m:  4:21.00 54.46 350m: 6:10.29 52.73
100m:  1:36.76 52.06 200m: 3:26.54 55.75 300m: 5:17.56 56.56 400m: 7:03.96 53.67
12. VANDOOREN, Lou VZV/11063/13 NT 7.04.07 125
50m: 46.59 46.59 150m: 2:35.46 53.69 250m:  4:23.20 53.86 350m: 6:12.85 54.65
100m: 1:41.77 55.18 200m: 3:29.34 53.88 300m: 5:18.20 55.00 400m:  7:04.07 51.22
13. ROGIERS, Milan ISWIM/11123/13 NT 7:16.17 115
50m: 44.71 44.71 150m: 2:34.13 55.46 250m:  4:26.86 56.82 350m: 6:22.60 57.45
100m:  1:38.67 53.96 200m: 3:30.04 55.91 300m: 5:25.15 58.29 400m: 7:16.17 53.57
14. MAES, Miel TZT/11134/13 NT 7:18.00 113
50m: 50.41 50.41 150m: 2:43.07 56.02 250m:  4:33.69 54.37 350m: 6:29.24 57.62
100m:  1:47.05 56.64 200m:  3:39.32 56.25 300m: 5:31.62 57.93 400m: 7:18.00 48.76
15. DEVOLDERE, Lowie TZT/11131/13 NT 7:27.76 106
50m: 48.32 48.32 150m: 2:41.68 56.80 250m:  4:37.16 57.71 350m: 6:33.96 58.28
100m: 1:44.88 56.56 200m: 3:39.45 57.77 300m: 5:35.68 58.52 400m:  7:27.76 53.80
16. VANBRABANT, Esben IKZ/11157/13 NT 7:39.32 98
50m: 53.09 53.09 150m: 2:51.27 58.24 250m:  4:47.67 58.50 350m: 6:43.10 58.70
100m:  1:53.03 59.94 200m:  3:49.17 57.90 300m: 5:44.40 56.73 400m:  7:39.32 56.22
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